
WWW.LAZERLAMPS.COM

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STAY BAR KIT
LINEAR



CREATED DATE DETAILSAPPREVCN

 

 

 

 

JG

    

    

    

    

INITIAL RELEASE  01-

1

3

9

2

4

5

6

8

7

ITEM NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY

1 LAMP STAY BAR 2

2 LINEAR CENTRE MOUNT 1

3 M6X30MM BOLT (HEX) 1

4 M6 WASHER 1

5 M6 NYLOCK NUT 1

6 M4X8MM BOLT (HEX) 2

7 M4 WASHER 2

8 M4 NYLOCK NUT 2

9 M5 GRUB SCREW 1

2.5MM ALLEN KEY 1

13-08-19JG

MATERIAL <NOT SPECIFIED>

CLEAN

UNITS 1-2, HARLOW MILL BUSINESS CENTRE,
RIVERWAY, HARLOW, CM20 2FD

+44 (0)1992 677374 
WWW.LAZERLAMPS.COM

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

DATE

DESCRIPTION

REV

1:2

MATERIAL

WEIGHT
51.01

GENERAL NOTES:

IF IN DOUBT - ASK1.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM2.
ALL WEIGHTS IN GRAMS 3.
BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS 0.2mm4.
ALL MOULDED PARTS TO BE FREE FROM MOULD FLASH5.

FINISH

PROCESS

 SIZE SCALE

1 OF 1
SHEET

CREATED BY

INSP CHK BY DATE

PART NUMBER

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 

THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF LAZER LAMPS LTD.  

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS 
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF LAZER LAMPS LTD 

IS PROHIBITED

01

A2

STAY BAR KIT (SUITABLE FOR 1X 
LINEAR)

BUILT IN HOUSE

DATEQC CHK BY

DATEENG CHK BY

 
DATE

 
APVD BY

TOLERANCES- UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE:

ANGLES - X.X = 1.0  X.XX =  0.5  X.XXX  0.11.
DECIMALS - X.X = 0.4  X.XX =  0.2 X.XXX  0.052.
ALL METRIC THREADS TO 6H/6G FIT3.
ALL HOLES 0.24.

MACHINED SURFACES 
3.2

5.

1128K
H H

G G

F F

E E

D D

C C

B B

A A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8 9 10 11 12

ITEM NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 LAMP STAY BAR 2

2 BLACK CHANNEL MOUNT 1

3 M6 X30MM BOLT (HEX) 1

4 M6 WASHER 1

5 M6 NYLOC NUT 1

6 M4 X8MM BOLT (HEX) 2

7 M4 WASHER 2

8 M4 NYLOC NUT 2

9 M5 GRUB SCREW 1

2.5MM ALLEN KEY 1


